CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: NE 36th Street Reconstruction- [-35 to NE Four Mile Drive
] ‘ city of Contractor: Absolute Concrete Construction Inc.
m Aﬂ I(Q Ily Address: 1000 West 6th Avenue Slater, |1A 50244
trags e attwgenie- Finance Budget Code: 896.3896.4451 Finance Project # 896.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 0 PO # 0
Original Contract Date: April 14, 2022 Vendor # 4997

Change Order Number: 5

Change Order Date:

May 15, 2023

detour change.

Purpose of Change Order:

The purpose of this change order is to pay for additional traffic contraol and detour signing that was necessary for the

Details of Change Order:

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
1 (EWO) Traffic Control EA 1.00 $ 3,300.00 $ 3,300.00
2 $ -
3 $ .
4 3 -
5 $ -
6 $ -
7 5 -
8 3 =
9 $ -
10 - M
Change Order Number: 5 makes the following adjustments to the contract: $ 3,300.00
Contractor Accepted: Absolute Concrete Construction Inc. Record of Change Orders
Firm Name * # I Date Amount
/ ' i f%/sl@alj' Original Contract Amount | $ 5,069,501.00
Signdire Date B August 1, 2022 $ 16,489.00
2 October 3, 2022 $ 4,468.75
Engineer Approved: ~ HR Green, Inc. 3 November 7, 2022 $ 305,180.70
SNBSS o omcen e 4 January 17, 2023 $ 40,597.58
Tony Babcock &=, 5/3/2023 5 May 15, 2023 $ 3,300.00
Signalure ; Date 6
Lm0 wed 5/3/2023 7
Owner ActCepted: City of Ankeny 8
9
10
Signature Tille 11
12
Date 13
14
Attest for Owner: 15
Signature Title Revised Contract Amount $ 5,439,537.03

Date

Date Printed: 5/2/2023



